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NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION < 0.3 dB, MEASURED AT 1310 nm STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO .
O
ACCORDING TO I.E.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850 -
2 RETURN LOSS > 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION PART NUMBER ” 7 (meter) <
AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310 nm N —2061308—_Y Y O B
3 TUNED CONNECTORS :
4 CABLE INFORMATION:
— CORE DIAMETER: 9/125 um
— OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 1.8x3.6 mm
— OUTER JACKET COLOUR: YELLOW
— OUTER JACKET MATERIAL:  LSZH S
/5\  BLANK LABEL
A INFORMATION ON LABEL
— BARCODE 6 FOAC INFORMATION LABEL 3
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER 2 LC DUPLEX CONNECTOR, SINGLE MODE, BLUE 2
— TYCO ELECTRONICS PART NUMBER & ORDER NUMBER L | FOCAB 1.8MZ 9/125, YELLOW, LSZH 1
Qty Description ltem
— ATTENUATION & RETURN LOSS AT 1310 nm THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. DWFN% COOLEN 160CT2009 = Tyco Electronics Corporation
: = Tyco
CHK 160CT2009 Electronics 'S*Hertogenbosch, Nederland A

DIMENSIONS:

mm

@

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 160CT2009

0 PLC
1 PLC

ANGI ES

H H H = H

A. HENGELMOLEN

A. HENGELMOLEN

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

NAME

FIBER OPTIC LEAD
1.8MZ LC/DPX — LC/DPX

SINGLE MODE 9/125
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